
CARDELLAROAD

PETTINOTIROAD

EL
 R

ED
ON

DO

DR
IV

E

78 77

66

65
64

62
61

60
59

58
57

56
55

54
53

52
51

50
49

48
47

46

454442414039283736

3534
23 24 25 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

141516171819202122 13

2

11
0

11

10
9

10

10
8

9

10
7

8

10
6

7

10
5

6

10
4

5

10
3

43

10
2

10
1

10
0

99 98 97 96 95 94 93 92 91

878685848382818079

90
89

GREENVILLECOURT

SURREYPLACE

KEALUMCOURT

CLOVIDDALEAVENUE

GA
RD

EN
CI

TY
RO

AD

DRIVE MONACO

AP
N

 2
06

-0
30

-0
18

FU
TU

RE
 S

AG
E 

CR
EE

K 
SU

BD
IV

IS
IO

N

AP
N

 2
06

-0
30

-0
17

IS
EA

 IN
TE

RN
AT

IO
N

AL
 L

LC
FU

TU
RE

 C
O

M
M

ER
CI

AL
PR

O
VI

DE
N

CE
 P

H
AS

E 
2

SU
BD

IV
IS

IO
N

FUTURE  LANATANA  ESTATES  SUBDIVISION 
APN 206-030-021

AP
N

  2
06

-0
10

-0
04

AP
N

  2
06

-0
10

-0
09

PHASE  
1




















































PHASE  
2

76 75 74 73 72 71 70 69 68 67

REM
AIN

DER

5.4
6 A

cre
s G

ros
s

FU
TU

RE  
RES

ID
EN

TA
IL

63

43

26

12

1

11
1

88

170.0

17
1.

0

17
1.0

170.0

170.0171.0

170.0

172.0
173.0

172.0
173.0

171.0

17
0.0

171.0

17
2.

0

17
2.

0
17

2.0
17

4.0

175.0

176.0

177.0

178.0

17
9.0

180.0

179.0

176.0
173.0

175.0173.0

17
0.

0

17
1.0

17
2.

0

17
3.

0

174.0175.0176.0
174.0

178.0
178.0

179.0

180.0

17
9.0

179.0

178.0
176.0

174.0

170.0

171.0

172.0

173.0

NW CORNER OF EL REDONDO DR. & CARDELLA  ROAD

VESTING  TENTATIVE  SUBDIVISION  MAP

ROYAL  WOOD  ESTATES

MERCED                                 CALIFORNIA

PR
EP

AR
ED

 B
Y:

P.
O

. B
ox

 3
49

M
er

ce
d,

 C
A 

 9
53

41

EN
GI

NE
ER

IN
G 

& 
SU

RV
EY

IN
G

G
O

LD
EN

   
  V

A
LL

EY

Ph
.: 

(2
09

) 7
22

-3
20

0
Fa

x:
 (2

09
) 7

22
-3

25
4

No
.

Da
te

De
sc

rip
tio

n

1
-

-

2

EN
GI

NE
ER

40
5 

W
es

t 1
9t

h 
St

re
et

  9
53

40

33
19

 'M
' S

tre
et

M
er

ce
d,

 C
A 

 9
53

40

M
O

E 
JA

W
A

D

Ph
.: 

(2
09

) 2
01

-5
83

9

D
at

e:

Sc
al

e:

D
ra

w
n 

By
:

Jo
b.

 N
o.

:

R
ic

k 
R

.

23
-0

66

M
ay

 2
02

3

As
 S

ho
w

n

PR
OJ

EC
T 

DA
TA

:

PR
EP

AR
ED

 F
OR

:

SH
EE

T 
NU

MB
ER

:

SH
EE

T 
CO

NT
EN

TS
:

- - -- M
ap

. . .Ve
st

in
g 

Te
nt

at
iv

e 
Su

bd
iv

is
io

n

-

A.P.N. 206-010-010, 011 & 012

ST
RE

ET
  S

EC
TI

ON
S

2

VE
ST

IN
G 

 T
EN

TA
TI

VE
  S

UB
DI

VI
SI

ON
  M

AP
1

Kn
ow

 w
ha

t's
be

lo
w.

Ca
llb

ef
or

e y
ou

 d
ig

.
1-

80
0-

22
7-

26
00

ATTACHMENT J




